THE DATASHEET OF
LT6657AHMS8-5#TRPBF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LT6657
1
6657fd
For more information www.linear.com/LT6657
Typical Application

(Note 3)............................................................. 300°C
(Note 1)
Order Information
TUBE TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION SPECIFIED TEMPERATURE RANGE
LT6657AHMS8-1.25#PBF LT6657AHMS8-1.25#TRPBF LTGYR 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LT6657BHMS8-1.25#PBF LT6657BHMS8-1.25#TRPBF LTGYR 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LT6657AHMS8-2.5#PBF LT6657AHMS8-2.5#TRPBF LTGKN 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LT6657BHMS8-2.5#PBF LT6657BHMS8-2.5#TRPBF LTGKN 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LT6657AHMS8-3#PBF LT6657AHMS8-3#TRPBF LTGYG 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LT6657BHMS8-3#PBF LT6657BHMS8-3#TRPBF LTGYG 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LT6657AHMS8-4.096#PBF LT6657AHMS8-4.096#TRPBF LTHCJ 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LT6657BHMS8-4.096#PBF LT6657BHMS8-4.096#TRPBF LTHCJ 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LT6657AHMS8-5#PBF LT6657AHMS8-5#TRPBF LTGYH 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LT6657BHMS8-5#PBF LT6657BHMS8-5#TRPBF LTGYH 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
*Temperature grades are identified by a label on the shipping container.
Consult LTC Marketing for parts specified with wider operating temperature ranges. Parts ending with PBF are RoHS and WEEE compliant.
For more information on lead free part marking, go to: http://www.linear.com/leadfree/
For more information on tape and reel specifications, go to: http://www.linear.com/tapeandreel/. Some packages are available in 500 unit reels through